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JURY

TD FIS
SCHIEDRICHTER
SR ASSISTENT
RENNLEITER

KURSSETZER
VORLAUFER - A -

ANZAHL DER TORE
STARTZEIT
WETTER: SCHOEN

ANGEWANDTER PUNKTEZ.

TECHNISCHE DATEN

VALER H.P. SUlI STRECKENNAME
PFITSCHER H. ITA START

TRENKER H ITA ZIEL

BRENNER R. ITA' HOEHENDIFFERENZ

STRECKENLAENGE

FIS HOMOLOG. N°

ORTLER M.
- A - -B - -B -

30 (27)

11.00
SCHNEE:COMPAKT
30.35 ELEKTRONISCHE UNTERSCH

TEMPERATUR S:

WATLES
2500 m
2140

360
1566

333

10465/01/12

-1°Cc z:  -1°C

RANG STA
NR

1 43
2 56
3 49
4 46
5) 68
6 44
7 54
8 42
9 50
10 51
11 52
12 55
13 45
14 69
15 60
41

17 61
18 72
19 64
20 59
53

22 57
23 78
24 65
25 71
66

27 84

CODE TEILNEHMER

NR NAME + VORNAME
6291784 ATZ Christoph
6291430 MAURBERGER Simon
6291931 ZUECH Dominik
6291625 SCHIEDER Florian
6292089 NIEDERMAIR Daniel
6291100 LINTNER Fritz
6292181 PRAST Alexander
6291350 PIXNER Philipp
6292506 TRULLA Mattia
6292482 BOSIO Riccardo
6292689 MAIR Thomas
6292178 PLANCKER Armin
6292457 VITTORI Antonio
6292650 HOFER Michael
6292116 SACHSALBER Jannik
6291191 PICCOLI Edoardo
6292664 SCHMUCK Martin
6292914 CANINS Matteo
6292179 ROSSI Patrick
6292449 PAPA Tommaso
6292208 HEEL Tobias
6291376 KARBON Philipp
6292691 OBERHOFER Jonas
6292980 MITTERMAIR Hugo
6292207 RAINER Peter
6292455 VALENTI Luca
6292419 GUNSCH Yanick

13-03-2015 / Watles (ITA)

NAT

MASCHILE - HERREN

TZ UEBERETSC
CS FORESTALE
ASV TSCHERMS
ASV TZ SCHLE
ASV TZ SCHLE
ASV RITTEN S

GROEDEN RAIF

1995 ITA (AA
1995 ITA (GM3
1996 ITA (AA
1995 ITA (AA
1996 ITA (AA
1994 ITA (AA
1996 ITA (AA
1994 ITA (AA  RG WIPPTAL A
1997 ITA (VE  GORE-TEX DRA
1997 ITA (VE 18

1997 ITA (AA  RG WIPPTAL A
1996 ITA (AA  GROEDEN RAIF

1997 ITA (AC GB SKI CLUB
1997 ITA (AA ASV TZ SCHLE
1996 ITA (AA ASC HAID RAI

1994 ITA (VE
1997 ITA (AA
1998 ITA (AA
1996 ITA (AA
1997 ITA (TN
1996 ITA (AA
1994 ITA (AA
1997 ITA (AA
1998 ITA (AA
1996 ITA (AA
1997 ITA (TN
1997 ITA (AA

GORE-TEX DRA
ASV TZ SCHLE
ASC LADINIA

GROEDEN RAIF
SPORT.CAMPIG
RG WIPPTAL A
ASV TZ SCHLE
ASK SCHNALST
ASC OLANG

RG WIPPTAL A
SPORT.CAMPIG
ASV PRAD RAI

o e e e e e e e e e N e e e e N e S e S N e S

F=1080
END RENN

ZEIT PUNKTE PUNKTE

58.38 0.00
59.08 12.95
59.10 13.32
59.11 13.50
59.50 20.72
59.61 22.75
59.69 24.23
59.85 27.19
59.89 27.93
1'00.06 31.08
1'00.10 31.82
1'00.15 32.74
1'00.16 32.93
1'00.37 36.81
1'00.44 38.11
1'00.44 38.11
1'00.45 38.29
1'00.59 40.88
1'00.65 41.99
1'00.73 43.47
1'00.73 43.47
1'00.76 44.03
1'00.80 44.77
1'00.86 45.88
1'01.03 49.02
1'01.03 49.02
1'01.11 50.50
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RANG

28
29

31

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

STA
NR

63
86
74
87
70
76
75
62
79
88
67
73
7
83
81
102
80
97
96
104
101
82
93
120
115
116
98
89
99
100
94
95
90
113
118
117
105
107
119
108

109
114

48
58
85
103
106
110
112

91
92
121

a7

CODE
NR

6292717
6291795
6291979
6292972
6292087
6292661
6292062
6292488
502207
6300191
512028
6292646
6292868
6291887
6292423
6292487
6292433
6292843
6292586
6292866
6292844
6292583
6292697
6292718
6292890
6292852
6292978
6292402
6292574
6292611
6292977
6292832
6292472
6292576
6292827
6292919
6292845
6293014
6292907
54472
6292847
6292712
6292856

6292098
6292099
6292953
6292774
6292587
6292580
6292573

6292790
6292816
6292988

6291533

13-03-2015 / Watles (ITA)

TEILNEHMER
NAME + VORNAME

GABRIELLI Tizian
PIXNER David

KLOTZ Rene'
NOGLER KOSTNER Mirko
KARBON Moritz
PROSSLINER Tobias
WALLNOEFER Jan
DALLA PALMA Riccardo
PLATTER Filip
MORITA Ryunoshin
MATTLE Remo

DALLA ROSA Marco
PFEIFER Manuel
PERNTHALER Simon
TOLLARDO Samuel
DALLA COSTA Diego
AFFQO' Riccardo
OBERHAUSER Martin
RAICH Aaron
GAFRILLER Paul
AICHNER Franz
PRANTL Patrick
ROGEN Alex
PFITSCHER Albin
OBERHAMMER Matthias
MITTERRUTZNER Max
POLIG Fabian

ALBER Roland
GUFLER Markus

FABI Sebastian
PUTZER Alex

D ANGELO Samuel
SEPPI Francesco
JANSER Johannes
TRIBUS Maximilian
FISCHNALLER Armin
MOSER Michael

TENDI COBIANCHI Alessandro

STARK Alexander
KLINGENSCHMID Andreas
RABENSTEINER Max
KEMENATER Marc
SUMMERER Manuel

NICHT AM START ... 7

SPAGOLLA Alberto
PARISI Davide
NARDELLI Martin
ZISCHG Martin
REINSTADLER Jonas
OBERHAUSER Simon
GUFLER Harald

NICHT IM ZIEL 3

KNOLLSEISEN Tobias
PEDEVILLA Andrea
MESSNER Johannes

DISQUALIFIZIERT .. 1

RENNER Patrick

1997
1995
1996
1998
1996
1997
1996
1997
1997
1997
1994
1997
1998
1996
1997
1997
1997
1998
1997
1998
1998
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1997
1998

1996
1996
1998
1998
1997
1997
1997

1998
1998
1998

1995

NAT

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SWE
JPN
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(VE
(SWE
(JPN
(sul
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(VE
(AC
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AUT
(AA
(AA
(AA

(TN
(TN
(TN
(AA
(AA
(AA
(AA

(AA
(AA
(AA

(AA

TZ UEBERETSC
RG WIPPTAL A
AWSV ST. PAN
GROEDEN RAIF
ASV TZ SCHLE
ASV TZ SCHLE
ASV PRAD RAI
GORE-TEX DRA
SWEDEN.
JAPAN

SUISSE

ASV TZ SCHLE
GROEDEN RAIF
ASV VILLNOES
ASV PRAD RAI
GORE-TEX DRA
GB SKI CLUB
ASV TZ SCHLE
ASC PASSEIER
GROEDEN RAIF
ASV TZ SCHLE
ASC PASSEIER
TZ GITSCHBER
TZ UEBERETSC
ASV TZ HOCHP
GROEDEN RAIF
RG WIPPTAL A
SC MERAN RAI
ASC PASSEIER
ASC HAID RAI
RG WIPPTAL A
ASC RESCHEN
GROEDEN RAIF
ASV PRAD RAI
GROEDEN RAIF
ASV VILLNOES
ASV TZ SCHLE
ASC PASSEIER
ASC PASSEIER
AUSTRIA

ASV TZ SCHLE
ASC SARNTAL
ASV TZ HOCHP

e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e S e e N e S N e N N e S

SPORT.CAMPIG )
SPORT.CAMPIG )
TEAM PAGANEL )
ASC ORTLER )
ASC ORTLER )
ASV LUESEN )
ASC PASSEIER )

ASC BRUNECK )
ASC LADINIA )
WSV BRIXEN A )
SC MERAN RAI )

Der Technische

VALER H.P.

END
ZEIT

1'01.15
1'01.16
1'01.16
1'01.21
1'01.21
1'01.37
1'01.41
1'01.42
1'01.46
1'01.48
1'01.53
1'01.59
1'01.60
1'01.64
1'01.66
1'01.74
1'01.80
1'01.81
1'01.83
1'02.01
1'02.14
1'02.17
1'02.22
1'02.23
1'02.32
1'02.59
1'02.64
1'02.64
1'02.65
1'02.83
1'02.86
1'03.16
1'03.20
1'03.36
1'03.39
1'03.63
1'03.64
1'03.89
1'03.96
1'04.07
1'04.20
1'04.44
1'06.10

TOR Nr

Delegierte
(SUl) #1066

F=1080
RENN
PUNKTE

51.24
51.43
51.43
52.35
52.35
56.31
56.05
56.24
56.98
57.35
58.27
59.38
59.57
60.31
60.68
62.16
63.27
63.45
63.82
67.15
69.56
70.11
71.04
71.22
72.89
77.88
78.81
78.81
78.99
82.32
82.88
88.43
89.17
92.13
92.68
97.12
97.31
101.93
103.23
105.26
107.67
112.11
142.82

21
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